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Details zum Spiel

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel lll, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim - Gast

3446 02.02.2019 13:00 Uhr TSG Salza - BSG Fiskus Erfurt Il

TSG Salza Kegel MP SaP SaP MP
Werner, Dieter 519 1 3 - 1 0
Meister, Karl-Heinz 515 1 3 - 1 0
Werner, Ines 527 1 3 - 1 0

Schubert, Rainer 519 1 3 - 1 0

Ergebnis

2080 : 1986

Kegel
500
489
503

494

MP

6:0
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Spielbericht

BSG Fiskus Erfurt Il
Reiter, Klaus
Kahlenberg, Ralf
Werner, Karsten

Westhaus, Ralf
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